
Arena TEAM IND
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Placing PLACE PLACE

339 CHELSHAM Corinna Stowe Esther Be the One 66.11 2 3rd
340 CHELSHAM Chloe Penfold Frankie 64.62 6
341 CHELSHAM Sam Hills Reybridge Riversong 60 8
342 CHELSHAM Maisie Mansell Conna Suzy 62.5 6 6th

TEAM TOTAL 14 3rd

343 FAWKHAM A Evie Northwood Menedh Jade 58.51 9
344 FAWKHAM A Lucy McCarthy Dark Secret IV 64.81 5 6th
345
346 FAWKHAM A Kiki Ratty Sweet Like Chocolate 70.62 1 1st

TEAM TOTAL 15 4th

347 FAWKHAM B Rebecca Hanks Rio 65.74 3 4th
348
349 FAWKHAM B Lydia Hulf Barbers Blaze 61.04 7
350 FAWKHAM B Alex Coe Corstan Valero 66.66 3 3rd

TEAM TOTAL 13 2nd

352 MOAT VIEW Lauren Ransom Bella 62.59 8
353 MOAT VIEW Grace Hamilton Baron Saxon King 62.59 7
355 MOAT VIEW Freya Moss Fofsway Magician 66.25 4 4th
356 MOAT VIEW Tallulah Murrell Bowland Forest Dandelion 64.37 5 5th

TEAM TOTAL 16 5th

357 ROTHER VALLEY Imogen Greatley Tisara Dun 66.29 1 2nd
358 ROTHER VALLEY Lizzie Morton Folly 64.81 4 5th
359 ROTHER VALLEY Alex Williams Misty Miss 67 2 2nd

TEAM TOTAL 7 1st

CLASS 1A: JUNIOR NOVICE SCORES: P12
IND Team

No TEAM RIDER HORSE % CollectivesPLACE Score

343 FAWKHAM A Evie Northwood Menedh Jade 58.51 65 9
347 FAWKHAM B Rebecca Hanks Rio 65.74 66 4th 3
352 MOAT VIEW Lauren Ransom Bella 62.59 62 8
365 MAIDSTONE IND P12 Cerys Richardson Clonakility Light 70.92 70 1st
339 CHELSHAM Corinna Stowe Esther Be the One 66.11 66 3rd 2
368 ROTHER VALLEY JNR IND P12 Imogen Greatley Tisrara Dun 66.29 67 2nd 1
340 CHELSHAM Chloe Penfold Frankie 64.62 65 6
344 FAWKHAM A Lucy McCarthy Dark Secret IV 64.81 63 6th 5
358 ROTHER VALLEY Lizzie Morton Folly 64.81 64 5th 4
353 MOAT VIEW Grace Hamilton Baron Saxon King 62.59 63 7

KBIS AREA 10 JUNIOR NOVICE WINTER DRESSAGE QUALIFIER



IND Team
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % CollectivesPLACE Score

341 CHELSHAM Sam Hills Reybridge Riversong 60 48 8
345 FAWKHAM A Lydia Hulf Barbers Blaze 61.04 48 7
355 MOAT VIEW Freya Moss Fofsway Magician 66.25 53 4th 4
359 ROTHER VALLEY Alex Williams Misty Miss 67.08 54 2nd 2
342 CHELSHAM Maisie Mansell Conna Suzy 62.5 51 6th 6
346 FAWKHAM A Kiki Ratty Sweet Like Chocolate 70.62 56 1st 1
350 FAWKHAM B Alex Coe Corstan Valero 66.66 53 3rd 3
356 MOAT VIEW Tallulah Murrell Bowland Forest Dandelion 64.37 51 5th 5

CLASS 1B: JUNIOR NOVICE SCORES: N28



Arena TEAM IND
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Placing PLACE PLACE

356 MOAT VIEW Tallulah Murrell Bowland Forest Dandelion 64.42 2 4th
369 MOAT VIEW Isabelle Sheehy Dymock Ice Dancer 65.86 1 2nd
355 MOAT VIEW Freya Moss Fofsway Magician 65.19 2 2nd
370 MOAT VIEW Jersey Garrett Crowide The Talisman 67.67 1 1st

TEAM TOTAL 4 1st 211.5

373 ROTHER VALLEY Kiera Whiteman Pipers Last Stand 67.88 1 2nd
374 ROTHER VALLEY Georgie Estall Strokestown Prince 65.43 2 3rd
375 ROTHER VALLEY Hannah Williams Inca V 65.96 1 1st
376 ROTHER VALLEY Tia Whiteman All that Jazz 64.82 2 2nd

TEAM TOTAL 4 2nd 211

IND Team
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE Score

356 MOAT VIEW Tallulah Murrell Bowland Forest Dandelion 64.42 64 4th 2
373 ROTHER VALLEY Kiera Whiteman Pipers Last Stand 67.88 67 2nd 1
377 INVICTA IND P14 Jemima Brett Kilmore Mirah 68.46 68 1st
378 MOAT VIEW IND P14 Isabelle Sheehy Dymock Ice Dancer 64.8 66 3rd

IND Team
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE Score

379 ROTHER VALLEY JNR IND N24 Bea Allaway Winnal Bee Bee Bannee 66.95 42 1st
374 ROTHER VALLEY Georgie Estall Strokestown Prince 65.43 39 3rd 2nd
369 MOAT VIEW Isabelle Sheehy Dymock Ice Dancer 65.86 39.5 2nd 1st

IND Team
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE Score

355 MOAT VIEW Freya Moss Fofsway Magician 65.19 52 2nd 2
375 ROTHER VALLEY Hannah Williams Inca V 65.96 52 1st 1

IND Team
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE Score

376 ROTHER VALLEY Tia Whiteman All that Jazz 64.82 53 2nd 2
370 MOAT VIEW Jersey Garrett Crowide The Talisman 67.67 56 1st 1

CLASS 2C: JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE SCORES: N30

CLASS 2D: JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE SCORES: E50

EQUITHEME AREA 10 JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE WINTER DRESSAGE QUALIFIER

CLASS 2A: JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE SCORES: P14

CLASS 2B: JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE SCORES: N24



Arena TEAM IND
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Placing PLACE PLACE

380 APPLEDORE Emma Doyle Duntally Euro 61.5 9
382 APPLEDORE Kate Shearcroft Nobacs George 51.53 10
383 APPLEDORE Clare McCullough Finnoula 53.3 9
384 APPLEDORE Sam Green Liquorice Allsorts 63.9 7

TEAM TOTAL 25

385 DARTFORD DAZZLERS Jaz Glover  Western Bravo 62.6 7
386 DARTFORD DAZZLERS Maisie Morgan  Cavalier Cult Hero 67.11 1
387 DARTFORD DAZZLERS Sophie Gorman  World Performance Walent 64.1 6
388 DARTFORD DAZZLERS Jasmine Wilks Lee  Harestone 1

TEAM TOTAL 8 2nd

390 DARTFORD DELIGHTS Natalie Comfort  Harriet 64.5 4
391 DARTFORD DELIGHTS Grace Pantony  Gold Rush 55.19 9
392 DARTFORD DELIGHTS Hannah Ward  VIT VD TOJOPE HOUVE Z 59.8 8
393

TEAM TOTAL 21

394 DARTFORD DIVAS Kaitlan Tully  Tutsham Star 62.6 8
395 DARTFORD DIVAS Johanna Leadley  Carel Cruise 57.69 7
396 DARTFORD DIVAS Lois Seymour  Diorissimo 74.1 1
397 DARTFORD DIVAS Jasmine Wilks Lee  Ashdown Lilly 65 6

TEAM TOTAL 14

398 MAIDSTONE A Tina East Lintavon Mistral 65.8 3
399 MAIDSTONE A Sarah Leggat Riverfields Bay Prince 59.8 5
128 MAIDSTONE A George Kester Glenvar Star 70.1 4
149 MAIDSTONE A Angela Peddle Tuscany Mars 68.2 4

TEAM TOTAL 11 5th

AREA 10 WINTER DRESSAGE QUALIFIER
CLASS 3: TEAM FRIENDLY SCORES:



157 MAIDSTONE B C Richardson Clonakilityl Light 66.8 2
169 MAIDSTONE B Alex Taskin Viento TG 63.07 3
174 MAIDSTONE B Georgie Kneller 0 71.4 2
179

TEAM TOTAL 7 1st

185 MOAT VIEW A Amy Boaler Tyan Razzmatazz 67.6 1
192 MOAT VIEW A Clare Drury  Kingsleypark Panther 57.88 6
193 MOAT VIEW A Roese Spicer Miller Gold 71.2 3
194 MOAT VIEW A Teresa New Bakkely's Starlight 65.4 5

TEAM TOTAL 9 3rd

352 MOAT VIEW B Lauren Ransom Bella VI 62.8 6
353 MOAT VIEW B Grace Hamilton Baron Saxon King 60.96 4
196 MOAT VIEW B Millie Bowles Cottrell Riverdance 61.7 7
370 MOAT VIEW B Jersey Garrett Crowide The Talisman 68.5 2

TEAM TOTAL 12 6th

197 ROTHER VALLEY ROCKERS Maddie Carter Boy Oh Boy 61.3 10
198 ROTHER VALLEY ROCKERS Millie Wigram‐Bean Culfadda Lass 63.46 2
199 ROTHER VALLEY ROCKERS Xanthe Gould Wadinus 64.8 5
290 ROTHER VALLEY ROCKERS Zoe Gould Musical legend 68.3 3

TEAM TOTAL 10 4th

292 ROTHER VALLEY ROLLERS Imogen Greatley Tisara Dun 64.3 5
293 ROTHER VALLEY ROLLERS Helen Smith Sir Lancelot 56.53 8

0 0 0 0
294 ROTHER VALLEY ROLLERS Fiona Blaxland Kestrel sprite 60.15 8

TEAM TOTAL 21



IND Team
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE Score

385 DARTFORD DAZZLERS Jaz Glover  Western Bravo 62.6 64 7
390 DARTFORD DELIGHTS Natalie Comfort  Harriet 64.5 67 4th 4
394 DARTFORD DIVAS Kaitlan Tully  Tutsham Star 62.6 63 8
398 MAIDSTONE A Tina East Lintavon Mistral 65.8 65 3rd 3
157 MAIDSTONE B C Richardson Clonakilityl Light 66.8 66 2nd 2
185 MOAT VIEW A Amy Boaler Tyan Razzmatazz 67.6 68 1st 1
352 MOAT VIEW B Lauren Ransom Bella VI 62.8 64 6th 6
197 ROTHER VALLEY ROCKERS Maddie Carter Boy Oh Boy 61.3 64 10
292 ROTHER VALLEY ROLLERS Imogen Greatley Tisara Dun 64.3 66 5th 5
380 APPLEDORE Emma Doyle Duntally Euro 61.5 63 9

IND Team
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE Score

353 MOAT VIEW B Grace Hamilton Baron Saxon King 60.96 62 4th 4
391 DARTFORD DELIGHTS Grace Pantony  Gold Rush 55.19 59 9
395 DARTFORD DIVAS Johanna Leadley  Carel Cruise 57.69 60 7
399 MAIDSTONE A Sarah Leggat Riverfields Bay Prince 59.8 62 5th 5
169 MAIDSTONE B Alex Taskin Viento TG 63.07 62 3rd 3
192 MOAT VIEW A Clare Drury  Kingsleypark Panther 57.88 61 6th 6
386 DARTFORD DAZZLERS Maisie Morgan  Cavalier Cult Hero 67.11 67 1st 1
198 ROTHER VALLEY ROCKERS Millie Wigram‐Bean Culfadda Lass 63.46 64 2nd 2
293 ROTHER VALLEY ROLLERS Helen Smith Sir Lancelot 56.53 58 8
172 CHELSHAM IND P18 Izzy Carter Longslade Goldfinch II Ret
382 APPLEDORE Kate Shearcroft Nobacs George 51.53 55 10

AREA 10 WINTER DRESSAGE QUALIFIER

CLASS 3A: TEAM FRIENDLY SCORES: INTRO B

CLASS 3B: TEAM FRIENDLY SCORES: P18



IND Team
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE Score

387 DARTFORD DAZZLERS Sophie Gorman  World Performance Walentino 64.1 51 6
392 DARTFORD DELIGHTS Hannah Ward  VIT VD TOJOPE HOUVE Z 59.8 48 8
396 DARTFORD DIVAS Clare Drury Kingsleypark Panther 74.1 60 1st 1
128 MAIDSTONE A George Kester Glenvar Star 70.1 57 4th 4
174 MAIDSTONE B Georgie Kneller 0 71.4 59 2nd 2
193 MOAT VIEW A Roese Spicer Miller Gold 71.2 58 3rd 3
196 MOAT VIEW B Millie Bowles Cottrell Riverdance 61.7 52 7
199 ROTHER VALLEY ROCKERS Xanthe Gould Wadinus 64.8 55 6th 5
194 MOAT VIEW IND N27 Teresa New Bakkely's Starlight 67.8 56 5th
383 APPLEDORE Clare McCullough Finnoula 53.3 44 9

IND Team
No TEAM RIDER HORSE % Collectives PLACE Score

388 DARTFORD DAZZLERS Jasmine Wilks Lee  Harestone 68.5 57 1st 1
370 MOAT VIEW B Jersey Garrett Crowide The Talisman 68.5 55 1st 2
384 APPLEDORE Sam Green Liquorice Allsorts 63.9 53 6th 7
149 MAIDSTONE A Angela Peddle Tuscany Mars 68.2 55 3rd 4
179 MAIDSTONE B Kate Richardson Finn WD
194 MOAT VIEW A Teresa New Bakkely's Starlight 65.4 54 4th 5
290 ROTHER VALLEY ROCKERS Zoe Gould Musical legend 68.3 56 2nd 3
294 ROTHER VALLEY ROLLERS Fiona Blaxland Kestrel sprite 60.15 50 7 8
397 DARTFORD DIVAS Jasmine Wilks Lee  Ashdown Lilly 65 53 5th 6

CLASS 3C: TEAM FRIENDLY SCORES: N27

CLASS 3D: TEAM FRIENDLY SCORES: E53


